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Component

Available Cl2

Available Cl2 (Trade %)

Clarity

Heavy Metals

NaOCl

NaOH

pH

Sodium Carbonate - Na2C03

Units

g/l

Vol%

-

ppm

Vol%

g/l

-

g/l

Max

202

20.2

1.3

21.2

4

14

2

Min

199

19.9

Free of particulate matter >100 microns

0

20.9

0.5

11.5

0.53

Specification

•  Meets the latest American Water Works Association B300 Standard

•  Compliant with the EPA, California, and Massachusetts percholoate 
    requirements specified in NSF / ANSI / CAN 60 - Click Here

•  Compliant with Canadian Drinking Water Treatment Chemicals Certified to
NSF/ANSI/CAN 60

https://info.nsf.org/Certified/PwsChemicals/Listings.asp?Company=C0568070&Standard=060
https://info.nsf.org/Certified/PwsChemicals/Listings.asp?Company=C0568070&Standard=060

